LR Papan marg, Parijat House, Worli, 

Mumbai, 400018 

GSTIN:27AACCP5602Q1Z2 

SL. PARTICULARS QUANTITY RATE 05 % GST AMOUNT 

01 LUNCH ODC 25 750 937 19688 

02 SOFT DRINKS 25 50 63.00 1313 

03 PACKAGE WATER BOTTLE 25 0 0 0 

TOTAL (ROUNDED OFF):    RS, 21001.00 

In words: Twenty-one Thousand One Hundred Rupees Only 

HDFC BANK – ROSEWOOD LUXURY HOTELS PVT. LTD. 

ACCOUNTS NO: - 50200089389461 

ISFC CODE: - HDFC0005778 

ADRRESS: - HDFC BANK GROUND FLOOR SANDY TOWER P1 AND P1A NEAR XAVIER SQUARE. JAYADEV VIHAR BHUBANESWAR – 
PIN-751013